
XIV SUBIDA A LA BRAGUÍA
M.2 - MANGA 2 (7200M)

P # COMPETIDOR PILOTO VEHÍCULO GRUPO CL COPA TIEMPO ANTER PRIM

1 27 ESCUDERIA GES JOSE ANTONIO LÓPEZ-FOMBONA LAMBORGHINI HURACAN SUPERTROFEO1/A2 (>2000) 1/4 Prp 3:36.588
2 3 MOTOR RACING CANTABRIA MARIO ASENJO BANGO B49 1/E 1/6 3:40.481 +3.893 +3.893
3 4 GRUPO AUTOGOMAS JUAN ANTONIO CASTILLO SPEED CAR GTR 1/CM Promo 1/5 Cmp 3:41.665 +1.184 +5.077
4 7 ADAL SPORT MIGUEL ANGEL HERRERO YACAR CROSS 1/Carcross 2/5 Mtc 3:48.970 +7.305 +12.382
5 9 RALLYON JAIRO RUIZ SEMOG BRAVO 2/Carcross 3/5 Mtc 3:53.030 +4.060 +16.442

19 AUTOMOVIL CLUB MIRANDES KEVIN GARCIA SEMOG BRAVO 1/PT 3:58.322 +5.292 +21.734
6 26 ESCUDERIA PE FLAHS PABLO FERNANDEZ MITSUBISHI EVO X 1/N+ 2/4 3:59.855 +1.533 +23.267
7 41 FERNANDO ZORRILLA AGUADO FERNANDO ZORRILLA RENAULT CLIO 1/X+ (2RM) 1/3 4:01.189 +1.334 +24.601
8 8 RIBAMONTAN AL MAR MOTOR DIEGO CAPARROS SEMOG BRAVO SPORT 3/Carcross 4/5 Mtc 4:02.809 +1.620 +26.221
9 29 MOTOR RACING CANTABRIA ADRIAN COSTAS BMW M3 1/X4 3/4 Prp 4:03.696 +887 +27.108
10 23 IPARRALDE RACING URDULIZ JAVIER ELORTEGI SEAT 600 1/E2 NAC 4/4 4:06.177 +2.481 +29.589
11 28 ARCE GRIP ANTONIO MOVELLAN BMW 3.23I 2/X4 5/4 Prp 4:06.572 +395 +29.984
12 16 CLH TRIBU'S COMPETICION JOSÉ CARLOS ORTIZ YACAR CROSS 4/Carcross 5/5 Mtc 4:07.064 +492 +30.476
13 37 PEÑA MORENA RAMIRO GOMEZ PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 1/X3 2/3 Clv 4:10.100 +3.036 +33.512
14 12 CLH TRIBU'S COMPETICION JOSÉ CARLOS ORTIZ KART CROSS JB RACING 5/Carcross 6/5 Mtc 4:10.810 +710 +34.222
15 39 LA TRAZADA SPORT IMANOL SANTIBAÑEZ BMW E30 2/X3 3/3 Clv, Prp 4:13.742 +2.932 +37.154
16 30 LA TRAZADA SPORT LUIS MANUEL GIL BMW M3 3/X4 6/4 Prp 4:15.242 +1.500 +38.654
17 14 LA BASE DEL MOTOR JOSE MARIA CONLLEDO YACAR CAR CROSS 6/Carcross 7/5 Mtc 4:16.928 +1.686 +40.340
18 31 CLH TRIBU'S COMPETICION SERGIO GUTIERREZ BMW E30 4/X4 7/4 Clv, Prp 4:18.092 +1.164 +41.504
19 48 CLH TRIBU'S COMPETICION JOSE LUIS SAMPERIO CITROEN C2 1/X1 1/1 4:22.895 +4.803 +46.307
20 15 ADAL SPORT IVAN SANCHEZ SEMOG KC600 7/Carcross 8/5 Mtc 4:24.090 +1.195 +47.502
21 50 CLH TRIBU'S COMPETICION SERGIO DE LA FUENTE CITROËN SAXO 2/X1 2/1 4:24.643 +553 +48.055
22 17 OUVREUR OLIMPO VICTOR COLINA SEMOG KC 600 8/Carcross 9/5 Mtc 4:24.680 +37 +48.092
23 18 CLH TRIBU'S COMPETICION ALBERTO LOPEZ NITOKAR EVO 1 9/Carcross 10/5 Mtc 4:28.426 +3.746 +51.838
24 32 CLH TRIBU'S COMPETICION ADRIÁN PENAGOS BMW 328 I E36 5/X4 8/4 Prp 4:29.040 +614 +52.452
25 47 ESCUDERIA PEFLAHS RAUL GUTIERREZ CITROËN SAXO 3/X1 3/1 4:33.563 +4.523 +56.975
26 51 TURBO COMPETICIÓN JOSE ANGEL OTERO CITROEN AX 4/X1 4/1 Jrp 4:34.511 +948 +57.923
27 52 LA TRAZADA SPORT ALEJANDRO LOPEZ CITROEN SAXO 5/X1 5/1 Jrp 4:35.472 +961 +58.884
28 34 CLH TRIBU´S COMPETICION DAVID GÓMEZ BMW E30 6/X4 9/4 Prp 4:40.892 +5.420 +1:04.304
29 45 TURBO COMPETICION PEDRO ANTONIO CALDERON CITROEN SAXO VTS 6/X1 6/1 4:44.487 +3.595 +1:07.899
30 36 JARAMA SPORT RAFAEL INFANTE RENAULT CLIO SPORT CUP 1/A2 (<=2000) 4/3 4:46.065 +1.578 +1:09.477
31 35 CLH TRIBU'S COMPETICION FERMIN RUIZ BMW 323I 3/X3 5/3 Clv, Prp 4:51.450 +5.385 +1:14.862
32 44 VALLE DE PIÉLAGOS JONATHAN PEDROSA CITROEN AX 2/X+ (2RM) 6/3 Clv 4:56.197 +4.747 +1:19.609
33 53 TURBO COMPETICION NOELIA SAIZ DE LA HIGUERA CITROEN SAXO VTS 7/X1 7/1 Jrp 4:59.914 +3.717 +1:23.326
34 38 BAKIO MOTOR SPORT LANDER URKIJO BMW E30 4/X3 7/3 Prp 5:00.829 +915 +1:24.241
35 46 RIBAMONTAN AL MAR MOTOR JUAN MANUEL ESPAÑA PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE 8/X1 8/1 5:03.473 +2.644 +1:26.885
36 49 ARCE GRIP SPORT ISRAEL DIAZ PEUGEOT 205 GTI 9/X1 9/1 Clv 5:05.996 +2.523 +1:29.408
37 6 RIBAMONTAN AL MAR MOTOR JOSE RAMON ARRONTE SEMOG BRAVO 10/Carcross 11/5 Mtc 5:56.247 +50.251 +2:19.659

ABANDONOS:

# Competidor Piloto Vehículo Motivo

42 CLH TRIBU´S COMPETICION R.ROLDÁN OPEL TIGRA GT NO TOMA SALIDA
40 LA RUBIA J.SAINZ-PARDO BMW E·30 NO TOMA SALIDA
33 MC TORANZO SPORT A.CRESPO PEUGEOT 205 TURBO AVERÍA MECÁNICA
25 LA FAYA SPORT J.GAYOSO PEUGEOT 206 NO TOMA SALIDA
21 OJEDA SPORT A.MARTÍNEZ SPEED CAR XTREM NO TOMA SALIDA
24 LA BASE MOTOR CLUB G.GONZÁLEZ FORD FIESTA N5 NO TOMA SALIDA
11 ESCUDERIA CÓBRECES J.BENGOCHEA PRM CAR CROSS AVERÍA MECÁNICA
1 LANGREO MOTOR CLUB J.IRAOLA NORMA M20 NO TOMA SALIDA
5 ADAL SPORT M.GUTIERREZ DEMONCAR EVO 2 AVERÍA MECÁNICA
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